1201 Leopard Street

Clty of Corpus Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 24-1000, Version: 1

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 3 to the professional services contract with Lockwood, Andrews
& Newnam, Inc. (LAN) for the North Beach Drainage Improvement Project in the amount of
$473,604.00, for a total contract value not to exceed $1,254,408.00 to provide design, bid, and
construction phase services for reconstruction of Beach Avenue, from East Causeway Boulevard to
the beach, and Gulfspray Avenue, from East Causeway Boulevard to the beach, and to provide
design services for the North Beach Eco Park project; located in Council District 1, with FY 2024
funding available from the American Rescue Plan Act Grant Funds.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

